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HSM Classic 104.3

From ShreddingMachines.co.uk - The largest independent supplier of shredders in the UK
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HSM Classic 104.3
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High performance model for deskside use. Also suitable for shredding credit and store cards (details see below).
Automatic start/stop function. Stand-by operation without power consumption. On/off switch with integrated
reversing function. Stops automatically when the waste container is full or has been removed. Filling level display
through inspection window. Removable waste container. Made in Germany.

Product type description HSM 104.3 1,9mm
Order number 1284141
EAN Code 4026631018784
Shredder material e =
Cutting type strip cut
Security level 3

Cutting width 1.9 mm
Particle length 0 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 12 - 14 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 9 - 11 sheet
Intake width 240 mm
Container volume 331

Cutting speed 80 mm/s
Noise level (idle operation) 58 dB

eclass 5.1 24320702
UN/SPSC 44101603
Power consumption of the motor 440 W
Voltage 230V
Frequency 50 Hz

Depth 281 mm
Width 375 mm
Height 583 mm
Weight 11.5 kg

HSM GmbH + Co. KG

HSM 104.3 3,9mm
1285141
4026631018777
DPET
strip cut

2
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HSM Classic 104.3

Product type description
Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material
Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length

Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)

eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight
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1286141
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5.8 mm

0 mm

22 - 24 sheet
17 - 19 sheet
240 mm

331

80 mm/s

58 dB
24320702
44101603

440 W

230V

50 Hz

281 mm

375 mm

583 mm

11.5 kg
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HSM 104.3 3,9x30mm
1288141
4026631018791
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particle cut
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3.9 mm
30,00 mm

12 - 14 sheet
9 - 11 sheet
240 mm

331

90 mm/s

58 dB
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44101603
440 W
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50 Hz

281 mm

375 mm

583 mm
12.5kg
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HSM Classic 104.3

Product type description HSM 104.3 1,9x15mm
Order number 1287141

EAN Code 4026631018807
Shredder material 2
Cutting type particle cut
Security level 4

Cutting width 1.9 mm

Particle length 15,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 9 - 11 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 7 - 9 sheet
Intake width 240 mm
Container volume 331

Cutting speed 90 mm/s

Noise level (idle operation) 58 dB

eclass 5.1 24320702
UN/SPSC 44101603

Power consumption of the motor 440 W

Voltage 230V

Frequency 50 Hz

Depth 281 mm

Width 375 mm

Height 583 mm

Weight 12.5 kg
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